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Economic Opportunity Council (EOC) o stiim

Strategic Planning Retreat

May 5, 2018, 9:00 AM-2:30 PM
1470 Civic Court Suite 200 Concord, CA 94520

OBJECTIVE: To establish common knowledge and build a mission that embodies the priority
needs of the Contra Costa low-income community.

AGENDA:
9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-10:55

10:55-11:20

11:20- 12:00
12:00-12:45
12:45- 12:55
12:55-1:15
1:15-2:15
2:15-2:30

Coffee & Mingle
Ice Breakers

e Why Are We Here?
e What Do We Do?
e What Do We Want to Accomplish?

Building Blocks for Creating the EOC Mission Statement

e Information Memorandum #82
e Community Action Plan (CAP) 2018-2019
e History of the Community Action Movement (Video)

Break

Community Action and EOC Past and Present

Breakout Group Task #1: Identify Key Words & Phrases that Embody Our
Mission

Wordle & First Draft of Mission Statement

Lunch On-Site/Open Dialogue (Potluck)

Recap of Open Dialogue (Group)

Draft Mission Statement Wrap-Up (Group)

Breakout Group Task #2: Strategies and Actions for Key Priorities (Group)

Summary and Next Steps (Group)



