



Economic Opportunity Council (EOC)

Strategic Planning Retreat

May 5, 2018, 9:00 AM-2:30 PM 1470 Civic Court Suite 200 Concord, CA 94520

OBJECTIVE: To establish common knowledge and build a mission that embodies the priority needs of the Contra Costa low-income community.

AGENDA:	
9:00-9:15	Coffee & Mingle
9:15-9:30	Ice Breakers
	Why Are We Here?What Do We Do?What Do We Want to Accomplish?
9:30-10:15	Building Blocks for Creating the EOC Mission Statement
	 Information Memorandum #82 Community Action Plan (CAP) 2018-2019 History of the Community Action Movement (Video)
10:15-10:30	Break
10:30-10:55	Community Action and EOC Past and Present
10:55-11:20	Breakout Group Task #1: Identify Key Words & Phrases that Embody Our Mission
11:20- 12:00	Wordle & First Draft of Mission Statement
12:00-12:45	Lunch On-Site/Open Dialogue (Potluck)
12:45- 12:55	Recap of Open Dialogue (Group)
12:55-1:15	Draft Mission Statement Wrap-Up (Group)
1:15-2:15	Breakout Group Task #2: Strategies and Actions for Key Priorities (Group)
2:15-2:30	Summary and Next Steps (Group)